
 

 

MEMBER AND CUSTOMER INFORMATION 

 

Re: Notification of Price Increases from 1st April 2018 
 
Please find details of new pay as you go prices coming into effect from 1st April 2018.  

 
We have applied price increases to the pay as you go activities as fairly as possible. 
 
We are committed to ensuring YMCA health and fitness remains competitive and 
provides value for money options for you and your family’s active lifestyle.  
 
If you have any questions regarding pricing please ask a member of the team. 
 
Thank you for your continued support in 2018. 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Pay As You Go and Discounted Pay As You Go Prices. 
 
Discounted entry prices are available to YMCA Fylde Coast Bronze Members. All other YMCA 
Fylde Coast members qualify for discounted entry prices where the activity is not included free in 
their membership package and as long as the activity takes place in the membership package 
time band. 
 

Activity New member charge – April 
2018 

(Maximum) 

New Non Member PAYG price – April 
2018 

(Maximum) 

Fitness and Relaxation 
Classes 
 
Fitness and Relaxation 
Classes 
 
Virtual Class & 30 min Class 
 

£4.70 
 
£2.60 
 

£5.30 
 
£3.20 
 

Swimming, Swimming 
Lessons & Aqua Classes 

- Adult Swimming 
- Junior Swimming* 
- Under 5’s 

Swimming 
- Family Swim** 

 
 
Swimming lesson - To be 
paid for by monthly direct 
debit. Speak to a staff 
member.) 
 

- Adult Swimming 
Lessons 

- Aqua Aerobics 
- Swimfit Sessions 
-  
- Rookie Lifeguard 

(monthly direct 
debit) 

 
 
£4.70 
£2.80 
 
n/a 
£9.90 
 
 
 
n/a 
 
 
 
 
£5.60 
£4.80 
£4.80 
 
n/a 

 
 
£5.20 
£3.10 
 
£0.60 
£10.60 
 
 
 
£24.00. Inc. free badges, certificates and 
Swim Membership 
 
 
 
£5.90 
£5.40 
£5.40 
 
£24.00. Inc. free badges, certificates and 
Swim Membership 



 

 

 

Health and Fitness Studio 
- Adult Session 

 
- Adult Session 

(YMCA 
Garstang/Kirkham 
only) 

- Junior Session 
(Age 14 to 16) 

 
- Adult Fitness 

Weekly Pass 
 

- Adult Weekly Pass 
(YMCA Kirkham 
Only)  
 

- Gym Induction 
 
 

- Fitness 
Assessments 
 

- High Performance 
Weights Area 
(Fleetwood YMCA) 
 

- Boxing Room 
(Thornton YMCA) 
(30 mins) 

 
£6.20 
 
£4.40 
 
 
 
£4.00 
 
 
£14.40 
 
 
n/a 
 
 
 
FREE 
 
 
FREE 
 
 
£6.10 
 
 
 
£3.30 

 
£7.30 
 
£5.30 
 
 
 
£4.50 
 
 
£16.50 
 
 
£10.00 (All areas) 
 
 
 
FREE 
 
 
£16.50 
 
 
£7.30 
 
 
 
£3.80 

 
Steam and Sauna Suite 

- Sauna and Steam 
(St Annes YMCA 
only) 

 
 
£3.80 

 
 
£4.30 

 
 
Racquet Sports 

- Adult Badminton 
Court (55 mins) 

- Adult Badminton 
Per Person  
(55 mins) 

- Junior Badminton 
Court*  
(55 mins) 

- Junior Badminton 
Per Person (55 
mins) 

- Adult Squash Court 
(40 mins) 

- Adult Squash Per 
Person (40 mins) 

- Junior Squash 
Court* (40 mins) 

- Junior Squash 
Court Per Person 
(40 mins) 

- Adult Table Tennis 
Table (55 mins) 

- Adult Table Tennis 

 
 
 
 
£8.20 
 
 
£4.10 
 
 
£4.80 
 
 
£2.40 
 
£6.70 
 
£3.40 
 
£4.20 
 
 
£2.10 
 
£4.20 
 

 
 
 
 
£10.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£3.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£4.00 
 
£5.30 
 
 
£2.70 
 
£5.40 
 



 

 

Per Person (55 
mins) 

- Junior Table 
Tennis Table* (55 
mins) 

- Junior Table 
Tennis Per Person 
(55 mins) 

 
£2.10 
 
£3.60 
 
£1.80 

 
£2.70 
 
£3.80 
 
£2.00 

 
Facility Hire*** 

- Sports Hall (5 
Courts) 

- Sports Hall (4+ 
Courts) 

- Sports Hall (3+ 
Courts) 

- Small Activity Hall 
- Swimming Pool 

 
- Dance Studio 
- Meeting Room 
- Lytham 3G Pitch 

 
 
 

- Thornton 3G Pitch 
 
 

- Indoor Bowls (per 
hour per bowling 
mat) 

- Tennis (Poulton 
YMCA) 

- Tennis (Poulton 
YMCA – Juniors) 

 
 
n/a 
 
n/a 
 
n/a 
 
n/a 
n/a 
 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
 
 
 
n/a 
 
 
n/a 
 
 
n/a 
 
n/a 

 
 
£50.00 
 
£48.00 
 
£46.00 
 
£27.00 
Contact Centre for details 
 
£33.00 
£23.00 
£50.00 full pitch per hour / £35 half pitch 
per hour 
 
 
Adults £38 Per Hour. Junior £33 Per 
Hour.  
 
 
£13.20 
 
£4.80 
 
£2.60 

Kids Childcare and 
Holiday Schemes (4 – 
14yrs) 
- Creche Services (YMCA 
Thornton & YMCA 
Fleetwood) 
 
Playscheme Full Day: 
8.30am – 5.30pm (YMCA 
Lytham) 
 
-YMCA Sports Camps Half 
Day: 10am – 3pm (YMCA 
Lytham) 
 

- YMCA Thornton 
Playscheme / YMCA 
Sports Camp – Full Day 
8.30 – 5.00pm 
 
- YMCA Thornton 
Playscheme / YMCA 
Sports Camp – Half Day 
9.30 – 3.30pm 
 

 
 
 
£2.80 
 
 
 
£16.50 
 
 
 
£12.50 
 
 
 
£16.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£12.50 
 

 
 
 
£3.20 
 
 
 
£18.50 
 
 
 
£13.50 
 
 
 
£18.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£13.50 

   



 

 

Parent and Toddler 
Groups (0 – 4yrs) 
- Creepy Crawlies  
 
 
- Little Monsters (Lytham 
YMCA) 
 
 

 
 
£2.80 
 
 
n/a 

 
 
£3.20 
 
 
£3.10 

Harry’s Indoor Soft Play 
Centre (inside St Annnes 
YMCA) 

- 18 months – 10 
years 

- 9 months – 17 
months 

For daily offers visit 
www.ymcayactive.org 

 
 
 
n/a 
 
 
n/a 

 
 
 
£4.50 
 
 
£2.80 

YMCA Sports Academy 
- Junior Soccer and 

Multi-sport 
Sessions (45 mins 
– 1 hour) 

- Junior Soccer and 
Multi-sport 
Sessions (2 hour) 

 
 
 
£3.80 
 
£6.50 

 
 
 
£4.30 
 
£6.60 

YMCA Gymnastics 
(Located at YMCA 
Thornton) 
 
YMCA Sports Acrobatics 
(Located at YMCA St 
Annes) 

 
n/a 
 
 
£3.80 per session 

 
8 week course  
£35.40  
 
£4.30 per session 

YMCA Your Move 

Programme (12 week) 

-Gym Session 

-Swim Session 

 
 
n/a 
n/a 

 
 
Free 
Free 

YMCA Your Move 

Programme (After 12 weeks) 

-Gym Session 

-Swim Session 

 
 
n/a 
n/a 

 
 
£4.10 
£4.10 

Wyre / Fylde Access 
Leisure Discount Card 
(Valid up to 3.30pm 
weekdays and anytime at 
weekends) 
 

- Fitness and 
Relaxation Classes  
(Access Card) 
 

- Swimming Session 
- Aqua Aerobics 

 
 
 

- Monthly Swimming 
Pass 

- Health and Fitness 
Studio Session 

- Health and Fitness 
Studio Weekly 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£4.20 
 
£4.20 
£4.80 
 
 
 
 
£29.00 
 
£6.20 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.30 
 
£5.20 
£5.40 
 
 
 
 
n/a 
 
£7.30 
 
 



 

 

Pass 
- Badminton Court 

(55 mins) 
- Squash Court (40 

mins) 
- Table Tennis Table 

(55 mins) 
- Indoor Bowls (per 

hour per bowling 
mat) 

Also with your Access 
Leisure Discount Card 

- Wyre Walks: 
Health Walks (free) 
/ Most Guided 
Walks £2 

- Thornton Little 
Theatre: 10% off 
admission to 
midday events 

- Marsh Mill: Bring a 
friend on a Guided 
Tour for Half Price 

- Marine Hall: 20% 
discount on shows 
promoted by Wyre 
Borough Council 

- Fleetwood 
Promenade 
Outdoor Activities 
operated by Wyre 
Borough Council: 
20% discount on 
bowling, Pitch and 
Putt, Crazy Golf 
and Putting 

To check if you are 
eligible for the Access 
Leisure Discount Card 
visit www.wyrebc.gov.uk 
or visit a Wyre YMCA 
Leisure Centre 

£17.00 
 
£8.20 
 
£3.40 
 
£2.20 
 
 
£8.80 

n/a 
 
£10.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£5.40 
 
 
£13.20 

 
* Junior activities are priced for children and young people up to Year 11 school age. 
** Family Swim is based on 2 x adults and 2 x juniors* or 1 x adult and 3 x juniors*. 
*** Facility hire charges are based on community rates. Rates for commercial hire will be discussed at the 
time of booking. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.wyrebc.gov.uk/


 

 

YMCA Memberships. 
 
Premium Memberships 
Membership  

YMCA Joint  £700 / £70 

YMCA Gold £380 / £38  

YMCA Silver £280 / £28 

YMCA Student £280 / £28 

YMCA Joint Garstang £500 / £50 

YMCA Garstang £299 / £30 

YMCA Rural Splash 
Joint 

£500 / £50 

YMCA Rural Splash £290 / £29 

 

Family, Aqua, Young People and Discount Memberships 
Membership  

YMCA Family £760 / £76 

YMCA Family 
Garstang 

£580 / £58 

YMCA Family Kirkham £580 / £58 

YMCA Aqua Full £200 / £24 

YMCA Aqua Lite £150 / £15 

YMCA Go! £190 / £19 

YMCA Aqua Kids £100 / £12 

Adult Bronze £50 

Kids Bronze £30 

 


