

MEMBER AND CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Re: Notification of Price Increases from 1st April 2018

Please find details of new pay as you go prices coming into effect from 1st April 2018.

We have applied price increases to the pay as you go activities as fairly as possible.

We are committed to ensuring YMCA health and fitness remains competitive and provides value for money options for you and your family's active lifestyle.

If you have any questions regarding pricing please ask a member of the team.

Thank you for your continued support in 2018.

Pay As You Go and Discounted Pay As You Go Prices.

Discounted entry prices are available to YMCA Fylde Coast Bronze Members. All other YMCA Fylde Coast members qualify for discounted entry prices where the activity is not included free in their membership package and as long as the activity takes place in the membership package time band.

Activity	New member charge – April 2018	New Non Member PAYG price – April 2018
	(Maximum)	(Maximum)
Fitness and Relaxation Classes		
Fitness and Relaxation Classes	£4.70	£5.30
Virtual Class & 30 min Class	£2.60	£3.20
Swimming, Swimming		
Lessons & Aqua Classes		
 Adult Swimming 	£4.70	£5.20
Junior Swimming*Under 5's	£2.80	£3.10
Swimming	n/a	£0.60
- Family Swim**	£9.90	£10.60
Swimming lesson - To be paid for by monthly direct debit. Speak to a staff member.)	n/a	£24.00. Inc. free badges, certificates and Swim Membership
- Adult Swimming Lessons	£5.60	£5.90
- Agua Aerobics	£4.80	£5.40
- Swimfit Sessions	£4.80	£5.40
-	2 1100	20.10
 Rookie Lifeguard (monthly direct debit) 	n/a	£24.00. Inc. free badges, certificates and Swim Membership

		T
Hoolth and Eitness Ct. d'-		
Health and Fitness Studio - Adult Session	£6.20	£7.30
- Adult Session (YMCA Garstang/Kirkham	£4.40	£5.30
only) - Junior Session (Age 14 to 16)	£4.00	£4.50
- Adult Fitness Weekly Pass	£14.40	£16.50
- Adult Weekly Pass (YMCA Kirkham Only)	n/a	£10.00 (All areas)
- Gym Induction	FREE	FREE
- Fitness Assessments	FREE	£16.50
- High Performance Weights Area (Fleetwood YMCA)	£6.10	£7.30
- Boxing Room (Thornton YMCA) (30 mins)	£3.30	£3.80
Steam and Sauna Suite - Sauna and Steam (St Annes YMCA only)	£3.80	£4.30
Racquet Sports		
- Adult Badminton Court (55 mins) - Adult Badminton Per Person	£8.20	£10.00
(55 mins) - Junior Badminton Court*	£4.10	£5.00
(55 mins) - Junior Badminton Per Person (55	£4.80	£6.00
mins) - Adult Squash Court	£2.40	£3.00
(40 mins) - Adult Squash Per	£6.70	£8.00
Person (40 mins) - Junior Squash	£3.40	£4.00
Court* (40 mins) - Junior Squash Court Per Person	£4.20	£5.30
(40 mins) - Adult Table Tennis	£2.10	£2.70
Table (55 mins) - Adult Table Tennis	£4.20	£5.40

<u>r</u>		T
Per Person (55 mins) - Junior Table	£2.10	£2.70
Tennis Table* (55 mins)	£3.60	£3.80
- Junior Table Tennis Per Person	£1.80	£2.00
(55 mins)		
Facility Hims**		
Facility Hire*** - Sports Hall (5	n/a	£50.00
Courts) - Sports Hall (4+ Courts)	n/a	£48.00
- Sports Hall (3+ Courts)	n/a	£46.00
- Small Activity Hall	n/a	£27.00
- Swimming Pool	n/a	Contact Centre for details
- Dance Studio	n/a	£33.00
- Meeting Room	n/a	£23.00 £50.00 full pitch per hour / £35 half pitch
- Lytham 3G Pitch	n/a	per hour
- Thornton 3G Pitch	n/a	Adults £38 Per Hour. Junior £33 Per Hour.
- Indoor Bowls (per hour per bowling	n/a	£13.20
mat) - Tennis (Poulton YMCA)	n/a	£4.80
- Tennis (Poulton YMCA – Juniors)	n/a	£2.60
Kids Childcare and		
Holiday Schemes (4 – 14yrs)		
- Creche Services (YMCA Thornton & YMCA Fleetwood)	£2.80	£3.20
Playscheme Full Day: 8.30am – 5.30pm (YMCA	£16.50	£18.50
Lytham)		
-YMCA Sports Camps Half Day: 10am – 3pm (YMCA Lytham)	£12.50	£13.50
- YMCA Thornton Playscheme / YMCA Sports Camp – Full Day 8.30 – 5.00pm	£16.50	£18.50
- YMCA Thornton Playscheme / YMCA Sports Camp – Half Day 9.30 – 3.30pm	£12.50	£13.50

	T	T
Parent and Toddler		
Groups (0 – 4yrs)		
- Creepy Crawlies	£2.80	£3.20
- Little Monsters (Lytham	n/a	£3.10
YMCA)		
Harry's Indoor Soft Play		
Centre (inside St Annnes		
YMCA)	7/2	04.50
- 18 months – 10	n/a	£4.50
years - 9 months – 17		
- 9 months - 17	n/a	£2.80
For daily offers visit	11/a	£2.00
www.ymcayactive.org		
YMCA Sports Academy		
- Junior Soccer and		
Multi-sport		
Sessions (45 mins	£3.80	£4.30
– 1 hour)		1-
- Junior Soccer and	£6.50	£6.60
Multi-sport		
Sessions (2 hour)		
YMCA Gymnastics		
(Located at YMCA	n/a	8 week course
Thornton)		£35.40
YMCA Sports Acrobatics	£3.80 per session	£4.30 per session
(Located at YMCA St		
Annes)		
YMCA Your Move		
Programme (12 week)	n/a	Free
-Gym Session -Swim Session	n/a	Free
YMCA Your Move	II/a	1166
Programme (After 12 weeks)		
-Gym Session	n/a	£4.10
-Swim Session	n/a	£4.10
Wyre / Fylde Access		
Leisure Discount Card		
(Valid up to 3.30pm		
weekdays and anytime at		
weekends)		
- Fitness and		
Relaxation Classes	04.00	05.00
(Access Card)	£4.20	£5.30
Cuimmina Casaian	64.20	CE 30
- Swimming Session	£4.20	£5.20 £5.40
- Aqua Aerobics	£4.80	£0.40
- Monthly Swimming		
Pass	£29.00	n/a
- Health and Fitness		
Studio Session	£6.20	£7.30
- Health and Fitness		
Studio Weekly		
	i .	ı.

	L 0.47 00	
Pass	£17.00	n/a
- Badminton Court	00.00	040.00
(55 mins)	£8.20	£10.00
- Squash Court (40	02.40	60.00
mins) - Table Tennis Table	£3.40	£8.00
(55 mins)	£2.20	£5.40
- Indoor Bowls (per	12.20	25.40
hour per bowling		
mat)	£8.80	£13.20
Also with your Access	20.00	210.20
Leisure Discount Card		
- Wyre Walks:		
Health Walks (free)		
/ Most Guided		
Walks £2		
 Thornton Little 		
Theatre: 10% off		
admission to		
midday events		
 Marsh Mill: Bring a 		
friend on a Guided		
Tour for Half Price		
- Marine Hall: 20%		
discount on shows		
promoted by Wyre		
Borough Council - Fleetwood		
Promenade		
Outdoor Activities		
operated by Wyre		
Borough Council:		
20% discount on		
bowling, Pitch and		
Putt, Crazy Golf		
and Putting		
To check if you are		
eligible for the Access		
Leisure Discount Card		
visit www.wyrebc.gov.uk		
or visit a Wyre YMCA		
Leisure Centre		

^{*} Junior activities are priced for children and young people up to Year 11 school age.

** Family Swim is based on 2 x adults and 2 x juniors* or 1 x adult and 3 x juniors*.

*** Facility hire charges are based on community rates. Rates for commercial hire will be discussed at the time of booking.

YMCA Memberships.

Premium Memberships

Membership	
YMCA Joint	£700 / £70
YMCA Gold	£380 / £38
YMCA Silver	£280 / £28
YMCA Student	£280 / £28
YMCA Joint Garstang	£500 / £50
YMCA Garstang	£299 / £30
YMCA Rural Splash	£500 / £50
Joint	
YMCA Rural Splash	£290 / £29

Family, Aqua, Young People and Discount Memberships

Membership	
YMCA Family	£760 / £76
YMCA Family	£580 / £58
Garstang	
YMCA Family Kirkham	£580 / £58
YMCA Aqua Full	£200 / £24
YMCA Aqua Lite	£150 / £15
YMCA Go!	£190 / £19
YMCA Aqua Kids	£100 / £12
Adult Bronze	£50
Kids Bronze	£30